TROFEUL SNAGOV DE PRIMAVARA - LISTA DE REZULTATE.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

. MARIN BOGDAN

. GRECU ANA-MARIA
. TULBAN PETRU

. CONSTANTIN ALINA
. URSU ROBERTA

. SANDU MARIA

. ILIE SIMINA

. FLOREA CRISTIAN

. CHIVU BOGDAN

10.CONSTANTIN CORNEL

11.STANCU DAVID
12.BONDOR BOGDAN
13.CIRESANU COSMIN
14.CIRTOAIE ANDREI
15.POPESCU ANDREI
16.10N DARIA

17.
18.CIOCIU ALEXANDRA
19. DESPINOIU EDUARD
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

STANICA BIANCA

RADU MARIUS
MARICOIU ALIN

DUMITRASCU IRINA

CSO VALEA PH.
UNEFS BUC.

CS BABARUNCA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
UNEFS BUC.
ARMATA BREAZA
GIURGIU
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
ARMATA BREAZA
CS OTOPENI

UNGUREANU GEANINA CARPATIA BUC.

NITU RUXANDRA

RADULY ANA-MARIA

26.SANTA MIHAI

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

GEGO HUNOR
KRISTO NORBERT
PATRAS IONUT
STROESCU DANIEL

TICLEANU ALEXANDRU

NEAGU COSTIN

UNGUREANU GABI

SPATARU SORIN

CS BABARUNCA

VSK MIERCUREA CIUC

CS BABARUNCA

VSK MIERCUREA CIUC
VSK MIERCUREA CIUC

CS OTOPENI

OK SILVA
METROPOLITAN
SANATATAEA
CARPATIA BUC.
SANATATEA

M14
F14
M14
F16
F16
F16
F16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
F18
F18
F18
M20
M20
M20
F21
F21
F21
F21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21

39,26
43,28
46,52
94,35
68,04
87,03
93,40
38,47
42,18
43,48
41,30
64,39
49,23
54,55
33,21
54,20
50,47
53,31
41,39
43,41
47,12
41,44
61,50
57,55
35,58
40,15
54,34
50,50
34,13
27,45
57,09
42,49
45,53
55,21



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

TICLEANU MIRCEA
IONITA LIVIU

CRISTEA MARCEL
RADULY KALMAN
URIAN FLORIN

DAN SERBAN
CRACIUNESCU LUCIAN
GRECU MIHNEA
GRECU HORATIU
GHEORGHE VALENTIN
MOLDOVAN ANA
OLTEANU ADRIANA
DAMIAN ION

MILU CLAUDIO

49.DOPOVECZ IULIU

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

STANICA CEZAR
PIRVAN CRISTIAN
NAGY GABOR
NIMARA FLORIN
GHEORGHE DAN
CRACIUN GENTIANA

METROPOLITAN
SANATATEA
SANATATEA
VSK MIERCUREA CIUC
CS OTOPENI
FELLOW RIDERS
VOINTA SINAIA
UNEFS BUC.
UNEFS BUC.
SMART FOXES
SMART FOXES
BUCURESTI

CS OTOPENI
TARGOVISTE

CS BABARUNCA
GIURGIU
GIURGIU

CS BABARUNCA
CS OTOPENI
SMART FOXES
CS BABARUNCA

DOPOVECZ RUXANDRA CS BABARUNCA

BORS CORNELIA
DUMITRU MARIA
DUMITRU TRAIAN

60.TENESLAV VICTOR

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

ANDREESCU ION
FLORESCU DAN
BACS ANDREI
CRACIUNESCU GH.
GHEUCA MARIANA
NISTOREANU VALI
GHECEVICI MARIAN
BARBU ION
POPESCU STELIAN
ROSCA DUMITRU

CSU BRASOV
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
CSO VALEA PH.
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
VOINTA SINAIA
SANATATEA
MENTOR SILVA
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
CS OTOPENI
UNEFS BUC.

M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
F40

FA0

M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
F50

FA5
F60
F60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
F65
F65
M70
M70
M70
M70

45,24
39,47
41,00
35,07
31,59
49,05
42,22
33,51
33,32
53,33
54,31
53,40
36,19
46,31
37,23
56,35
54,50
51,43
37,30
53,52
66,33

50,16
60,09
73,06
34,00
65,03
DNS
DNF
49,07
40,57
44,29
60,45
100,54
92,23
68,51
60,06



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

OLTEANU EMIL

BARBU TEODORA

SPATARU SANDA

DAMBOEANU MIHAI

SPATARU PAUL

TANASE NICOLAE
ARVUNESCU CORNEL
DOPOVECZ IULIU SR.

NEAGU GEORGE

DAMIAN CRISTIAN
SERBAN LOREDANA
HRISTU MARLENE
GHEORGHE ALINA
STANCU DUMITRU
JIANU MADALINA
NIMARA ALEXANDRU
POPESCU CATALIN

ION LAURENTIU

VALERIU MARINICA

RADU CATALINA

RADULY SZUZSANA
MAIORESCU NINA
MAIORESCU GABRIEL

NAIDIN FLORIN

SANATATEA

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
CSO VALE PH.
CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
PLOIESTI

CS BABARUNCA
SANATATEA

CS OTOPENI
FELLOW RIDERS
MANGALIA
SMART FOXES
BUCURESTI
SMART FOXES
CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI
SANATATEA
BUCURESTI

CS OTOPENI

VSK MIERCUREA CIUC

MENTOR SILVA
MENTOR SILVA
BUCURESTI

M70 48,04
F70 50,06
F70 DNS

M75 56,10
M75 49,23
M80 50,13
M80 56,27
M85 84,58

OTHM 48,13
OTHM 65,04
OTHF 50,26
OTHF 50,09
OPENF 50,23
OPEM 99,06
OPENF 34,56
OPENM 44,11
OPENM 50,45
OPENM 60,47
OPENFAM 100,25
OPENFAM DNS

OPENFAM 57,53
F50 57,52
OTHM 64,24
M40 79,02



